
1

21 35

61
2

93

97

96
118

130

135

133 132

17

120
121

149 150
3

102

158

153

151
152

131

76
75

106
105

*
*

*

*
63

71

80

8179
65

66

135

73
62

78

70
72

70 67

68

83

90

198

156116

69

155154

89
87

108

103

172

26

110

135

101

20

23

86

85 84

*

37

59

59

28

128

104

77

3

56

167

57*

5
15

7
8 9

10 11

*

*
*

131

125

127

126
124

38 38 38

134

119117
82

162 161

180 147
140

146142

144
138

164

160

74141

165

143

138

84

109

112

114

115
173

174
173

175

111

171

55
52

5053
43

54
51 32

31

34

113

60

136

137

* ( 23" barr. only )

25

18
179

178

*
*

**

181

182

168

40

39

88

33

12

22

24

2829

177

58183

36
166

*

148

114

168

184

114

185

187

186

188
189

4249

190

89 195

193

194

197

196

4

16
169

14
6

13
12

14 14

123

170
192
191

45 4647

48

200
200

*

199

PART NUMBER FINO AL 200 OK ,NUOVI DA 201 IN POI...
ALPHA WOLF DA 185 A198

PART NUMB. DESCRIPTION CODE SOURCE TYPE OF PROD. Q.TY
1 main body_MNT BLACK  - ALPHA WOLF D6MNMABDBLAW IT MACH. 1
2 skt set_UNI5923_M8x8 UN5923M8X8 UK COM. 1
3 o ring Ø13x1.5 - NBR 70Sh D3OR13X1.5N70 UK COM. 4
4 barrel centering ring  MNT D6MNBACER MACH. 1
5 FV_body_MNT D6MNFVBDX IT MACH. 1
6 o-ring Ø3x1 - NBR - 70Sh OR3X1N70 UK COM. 1
7 FV_stem_MNT ( thread ) D6MNFVSTT IT MACH. 1
8 FV_seal_MNT (1) D6MNFVSE1 IT MACH. 1
9 FV_stem spring retainer_MNT ( thread ) D6MNFVSSRT IT MACH. 1
10 FV_stem spring_MNT (1) D6MNFVSTSP1 IT SPRING 1
11 FV_stem rear o-ring ret_MNT D6MNFVRORX IT MACH. 1
12 o-ring 007  ( Ø3.68x1.78 ) - NBR - 90SH OR007N90 UK COM. 2
171 dowel_ISO8734_Ø4x14 IS8734D4X14 UK COM. 1
13 FV_spring retainer_MNT D6MNFVSPRX IT MACH. 1
14 o ring Ø15x2 - NBR 70Sh D3OR15X02CO UK COM. 3
15 round wire snap rings_DIN7993B-18 DI7993B18 UK COM. 1
169 o-ring Ø17x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh OR17X1.5N70 UK COM. 1
16 o-ring Ø9x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh BC0R9X15N70 UK COM. 1
17 FV_nut_MNT D6MNFVNT IT MACH. 1
18 MNT-HUMA pr. regulator 1

172 o-ring Ø9.3x2.4 - NBR - 90Sh OR93X24N90 UK COM. 1
20 BPV_cap M18x1.5 D6BPVCA18 IT MACH. 1
21 BPV_stem D6BPVST IT MACH. 1
22 BPV_stem spring D6BPVSP IT SPRING 1
23 BPV_nut D6BPVNU IT MACH. 1
24 o ring 617 ( Ø17.86x2.62 ) -NBR - 70Sh D3OR70617MV UK COM. 1
25 BPV_male connector V1 D6BPVMC1 IT MACH. 1
26 BPV_o-ring retainer D6BPVORR IT MACH. 1
28 bonded dowty seal M12  -  867 BOSEM12867 UK COM. 2
29 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø4x26 IS8752D4X26 UK COM. 1
31 inlet valve_male connector_MNT D6MNIVMC IT MACH. 1
32 inlet valve pin_MNT D6MNIVPN IT MACH. 1
33 o-ring 006 - Ø2.9x1.78 (2012) - urethane D3ORURA06FV UK COM. 1
34 sintered filter Ø4x2 BCFILT4X2 UK CUSTOM 1
35 Dowty seal 1/8 bsp D3DOSE18NCO UK COM. 1
36 o-ring Ø3.5x2.62 - NBR - 70Sh OR3.5X2.62N70 UK COM. 1
37 Pressure gauge  - DAYSTATE D3MINGUAUCO UK 1
38 ambi safety selector MNT D6SFLAMNT 1
39 WIR_pressure sensor_MNT - v2 D6MNWPRSE2 1
40 pressure sensor ret nut v2_MNT D6MNPSRNT2 IT MACH. 1
41 trigger unit_MNT - SUB ASSY D6MNTRU.SA 1
42 trigger block_MNT D6MNTRBK IT MACH. 1
56 PCB_TRIGGER Board D6MNTRBO IT CUSTOM 1
49 chead zinc_UNI7687_M2x10 UN7687M2X10 COM. 4
57 chead zinc_UNI7687_M2x6 UN7687M2X6 COM. 2
58 WIR_trigger unit_MNT D6MNWTRG 1

167 trigger board retainer cover_MNT D6MNTRBARTCV UK CUSTOM 1
43 trigger body_MNT D6MNTRBD IT MACH. 1
44 match trigger subassy - BLACK D3MATRSAB IT SUB-ASSY 1
54 skt set_UNI5923_M3x10 BCSKSM3X10 UK COM. 2
53 unscrewing wire Ø2 x 8 D6UNW2X8 UK CUSTOM 4
52 trigger spring guide_MNT D6MNTRSPGD IT MACH. 1
51 skt set_UNI5923_M3x5 UN5923M3X5 UK COM. 2
50 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2x14 IS8734D2X14 UK COM. 1
55 trigger spring LC 016B 04 M LC 016B 04 M UK SPRING 1
59 skt cap_UNI9327_M3x5 UNI9327M3X5 UK COM. 4
60 wiring retainer 1_MNT - molded D6MNWIRTM IT MOULD 1
61 WIR_bolt switch_MNT D6MNWBOSW 1
62 bolt link_MNT D6MNBLLK IT MACH. 1
63 side lever sleeve_MNT D6MNSLSV IT MACH. 1

135 skt csk UNI 5933 M3x8 D3CSKT3X08CO UK COM. 4
65 magnet N45 disc nickel plat. 4x10-W2 S0410AN UK COM. 2
66 skt set - UNI5923 - M3x6 DSCKM3XM6CO UK COM. 1
67 slt chead_ISO1207_M3x14 IS1207M3X14 UK COM. 1
68 side lever sleeve connector_MNT D6MNSLSC IT MACH. 1
69 side lever link_MNT D6MNSLLK IT MACH. 1
70 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø3x5 IS8752D3X5 UK COM. 2
71 side lever_MNT D6MNSDLV IT MACH. 1
72 side lever bushing_MNT D6MNSLBH IT MACH. 1
73 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø3x6 IS8752D3X6 UK COM. 1
74 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø4x8 IS8752D4X8 UK COM. 2
75 bolt holder_MNT D6MNBLHD IT MACH. 1
76 screw BN1206_M4x8 BN1206EBM4X8 UK COM. 1
77 SL handle _brk_md1 BCSLHNV1 IT MACH. 1
78 skt cap - UNI9327 - M4x20 D3SKTCL4X20 UK COM. 1
79 wiring plate_MNT D6MNWIPL IT MACH. 1
80 wiring plate spacer_MNT D6MNWIPLSP IT MACH. 2
81 slt csk_ISO2009_M2x8 IS2009M2X8 UK COM. 2
82 WIR_main_MNT D6MNWMIN 1
83 upper plate_MNT D6MNUPPL IT MACH. 1
84 AVT_FP housing D6AVTFPH IT MOULD 2
85 WIR_AVT - FP to GUN_MNT D6MNWAVFG 1
86 side rail V1_MNT D6MNSDRA1 IT MACH. 1
87 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x8 D3UN5931M4X8 UK COM. 2
88 side lever cover_MNT D6MNSDLVCV IT MACH. 1
89 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x12 BCSKCM4X12 UK COM. 8
90 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x16 UN5931M4X16 UK COM. 2
93 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x10 D3UN5931M4X10 UK COM. 2
96 AR15 - safety detent D6MNSFDA15 UK COM. 1
97 safety detent spring_MNT D6MNSFDTSP IT SPRING 1

101 carbon bottle 480cc D3BOTTLE48L UK CUSTOM 1
102 skt set_UNI5929_M6x8 UN5929M6X8 UK COM. 1
103 barrel 17"  cal. 0.22" DAY-MNT D6BRMN1722 LW MACH. 1
104 o-ring Ø7.5x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh D3OR75X15N70 UK COM. 1
105 bolt probe cal.0.22" - MNT D6MNBPR22 IT MACH. 1
106 screw BN1206_M5x6 BN1206M5X6 UK COM. 1
108 ISM C30 tube- L1 D6ISMC30TBL1 IT MACH. 1
110 ISM C30 end cap adaptor 1/2" unf D6ISMC30ECA1 IT MACH. 1
111 ISM C30 end cap 1/2" unf D6ISMC30EC1 IT MACH. 1
113 skt set_UNI5923_M5x8 BCSKSM5X8 UK COM. 2
115 AVT_body Ø30 - V2 D6AVTBD30V2 IT MACH. 1
174 AVT_PMMA clear tube 13-10 - V1 D3AVTCT13101 IT CUSTOM 1
173 o-ring Ø10.5 x1.5 -NBR-70Sh D3OR105X15 UK COM. 2
175 AVT_plug D3AVTPL1 IT MACH. 1
109 ISM C30-RP-AVT connect_MNT D6ISMC30RPAC IT MACH. 1
114 o ring 019  ( Ø20.35x1.78 )  -NBR-70Sh OR019N70 UK COM. 3
112 skt set - UNI5929 - M5x5 D3SKTM5X5CO UK COM. 2
116 DW23 - CHRONO BOARD SUB-ASSY V1 D6MN23CHBSA 1
116 OPTO GATE - ( V1 ) D6AVTOPTG IT 1
116 1
117 DELTAWOLF - rear body sub assy D6MNREBD.SA 1
117 rear body_MNT - LAVORATO D6MNREBD IT MOULD 1
118 Helicoil plus free running M3x6 HELFRM3X6 UK COM. 2
119 Helicoil plus free running M4x8 HELFRM4X8 UK COM. 4
120 Helicoil plus free running M6x9 HELFRM6X9 UK COM. 1
124 solenoid front spacer MNT D6MNSOFRS IT MACH. 1
126 solenoid cage D3SOLCAG01 UK MACH. 1
123 solenoid HP Harper 2017 D3SOLPUREHP UK CUSTOM 1
127 solenoid spacer_MNT D6MNSOSP IT MACH. 1
125 solenoid striker hammer MNT D6MNSOSH IT MACH. 1
131 spring plunger Ø4x10,7 - POM K1172.204 UK COM. 2
130 rear cover_MNT - MOLDED D6MNRECVM IT MOULD 1
136 PCB_Power Board D6PCBPW IT CUSTOM 1
137 PCB_GCU Board D6MNGCU CUSTOM 1
138 SCREW STP380180035S_D1.8x3.5 STP380180035S IT COM. 8
162 PCB_USB Board D6NPCBUSB CUSTOM 1
165 WIR_USB_MNT D6MNWUSB 1
160 USB-C housing MOLDED D6MNUSBHM IT MOULD 1
161 o-ring Ø13x1 - NBR - 70Sh OR13X1N70 UK COM. 1
164 spring dowel_ISO8750_Ø1.5x20 IS8750D1.5X20 UK COM. 1
140 bezel display - MNT D6MNBZDI IT MOULD 1
141 display sealing_MNT D6MNDISL IT CUSTOM 1
142 OLED display touch - 1.8" NHD18128160EFCTXIFT UK COM. 1
143 PCB_DISPLAY Board D6MNDIBO IT CUSTOM 1
144 washer_Ø5x1.9_SP0.3_PA6 WS5X1.9T0.3PA6 IT COM. 4
146 FFC cable_display board_MNT D6MNFFCDB IT CUSTOM 1
180 display foam tape_MNT XXXXXXXX COM. 2
147 bezel display sealing_MNT ( o-ring Ø70x1.0- NBR -70Sh ) OR70X1N70 UK COM. 1
148 skt csk screw - UNI5933 - M3x12 D3CSKT3X12CO UK COM. 2
128 solenoid striker hammer spring_MNT D6MNSOHSP IT SPRING 1
121 skt set_UNI5923_M6x10 UN5923M6X10 UK COM. 1
132 pad release button spring_MNT D6MNPRBS IT SPRING 1
133 pad release button_MNT D6MNPDRB IT MACH. 1
134 pad release button head_MNT D6MNPRBH IT MACH. 1
149 bolt cap_MNT D6MNBC IT MACH. 1
150 magnet N52 disc nickel plated  Ø8x6 S0806N52N UK COM. 1
151 rear plate_MNT D6MNREPL IT MACH. 1
131 spring plunger Ø4x10,7 - POM K1172.204 UK COM. 1
152 recoil pad_MNT D6MNRP1 IT MOULD 1
153 nut DIN562_M5 DI562M5 UK COM. 1
154 skt cap_UNI9327_M5x12 D3SKTCL5X12 UK COM. 1
155 washer ISO7092-M5 IS7092M5 UK COM. 1
156 cheek rest D3BPCHRES00 IT MOULD 1
158 Airsoft 11.1V 800mAh 20C LiPo battery -LP103AJ - wired D3RWBATT00 UK CUSTOM 1
166 pressure gauge cover Ø23 D6PRGCV23 IT MACH. 1
168 o-ring 016 ( Ø15.6x1.78)  - NBR - 70Sh OR016N70 UK COM. 1
170 o-ring Ø7x2.5 - NBR - 70Sh OR7X2.5N70 UK COM. 1
179 spring dowel_ISO8750_Ø2.5x10 IS8750D2.5X10 UK COM. 1
177 PR setscrew  wheel MNT D6MNPRSSW IT MACH. 1
178 skt cap - UNI5931 - M3x12 D3CAPM3X12X UK COM. 1
181 o-ring Ø10.5 x1.4 -NBR-70Sh OR10.5X1.4N70 UK COM. 1
182 press sensor back up ring ( D6MNWPRSE ) COM. 1
183 WIR_pressure sensor link_MNT D6MNWPRSEL EL.GB 1
200 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2.5x5 IS8734D2.5X5 UK COM. 2
168 o-ring 016 ( Ø15.6x1.78)  - NBR - 70Sh OR016N70 UK COM. 3
184 AVT_board insulation plate D6CHBINPL IT CUSTOM 1
199 cal.22  sub12 reducer - MNT D6MNC22R IT MACH. 1
185 DW stock bottle version - GREY/RED D6MNSTBGR IT ( Min ) CUSTOM 1
188 stock 79mm rail picatinny BRK-FLD BCSTPIRA79 IT MACH. 1
190 skt insert Ø10x8-M5_zinc plated_exagon 010508001-SK ?? ( rampa.com ) CUSTOM 2
189 skt cap_UNI9327 _M5x16 D3SKTCL5X16 UK COM. 2
187 washer UNI6592-M6-Ø12.5x1.6 UNI6592M6 UK COM. 1
186 skt cap_UNI5931_M6x80 UN5931M6X80 UK COM. 1
196 rail PCTNY_MNT_v2 ( 20 Moa ) D6MNPCTR2 IT MACH. 1
198 spirit level Ø6x15 D3SPILEV615 UK COM. 1
197 skt set - UNI5923 - M4x4 D3SKTM4X4CO UK COM. 1
195 st.st. skt cap_UNI5931_M4x14 D3SKTCM4X14 UK COM. 4
193 cheek rest raiser plate_MNT D6MNCRRP IT MACH. 1
194 skt set_UNI5923_M5x12 UNI5923M5X12 UK COM. 2
191 safety body spacer 7.5 MNT D6MNSFBS IT MACH. 2
192 skt csk - UNI5933 - M3x16 D3CSKT316CO UK COM. 2

ALPHAWOLF

* variable parts 13-12-21


	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1


